WICAII program

Monday

9:00-9:15 Welcome by Workshop Organizers (Auditorium Room)
9:15-10:00 Break into groups for Project Introductions (Study Rooms)
10:00-10:30 Coffee break

10:30-12:30 Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
12:30-14:00 Lunch

14:00-16:00 Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
16:00-16:30 Coffee break

16:30-17:30 Cross-group debriefing session (Auditorium Room)
Tuesday

9:00-10:00 Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
10:00-10:30 Coffee break

10:30-12:30 Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
12:30-14:00 Lunch

14:00-16:00 Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
16:00-16:30 Coffee break

16:30-17:30 Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
Wednesday

9:00-10:00 Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
10:00-10:30 Coffee break

10:30-12:30 Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)

12:30-14:00 Lunch



Thursday
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:30

19:30

Friday
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:30
12:30-14:00

14:00-15:00
15:00-16:00

Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
Coffee break
Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)

Lunch
Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
Coffee break

Cross-group debriefing session (Auditorium Room)

Social dinner at Forsterbrau

Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
Coffee break
Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)

Lunch

Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
Closing session (Auditorium Room)


https://www.forst-trento.it/en/

