## WICAII program

Monday	
9:00-9:15 9:15-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-12:30	Welcome by Workshop Organizers (Auditorium Room) Break into groups for Project Introductions (Study Rooms) Coffee break Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
12:30-14:00	Lunch
14:00-16:00 16:00-16:30 16:30-17:30	Research Group discussion (Study Rooms) Coffee break Cross-group debriefing session (Auditorium Room)
Tuesday	
9:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-12:30 12:30-14:00	Research Group discussion (Study Rooms) Coffee break Research Group discussion (Study Rooms) Lunch
14:00-16:00 16:00-16:30 16:30-17:30	Research Group discussion (Study Rooms) Coffee break Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
Wednesday	
9:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-12:30	Research Group discussion (Study Rooms) Coffee break Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
12:30-14:00	Lunch

## Thursday

9:00-10:00 10:00-10:30	Research Group discussion (Study Rooms) Coffee break
10:30-12:30	Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
12:30-14:00	Lunch
14:00-16:00	Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
16:00-16:30	Coffee break
16:30-17:30	Cross-group debriefing session (Auditorium Room)
19:30	Social dinner at <u>Forsterbräu</u>

## Friday

9:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-12:30	Research Group discussion (Study Rooms) Coffee break Research Group discussion (Study Rooms)
12:30-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:00 15:00-16:00	Research Group discussion (Study Rooms) Closing session (Auditorium Room)